

Product name: Cat Hanging Suncatcher
Item No: 72765 v001: 2025/08/21

Please read and retain these instructions for future reference

3PAGEN

GB INSTRUCTION MANUAL

Please read and retain these instructions for future reference

DE GEBRAUCHSANLEITUNG

Bitte lesen Sie diese Anleitung und bewahren Sie sie für spätere Verwendung auf

FR Mode d'emploi

Veuillez lire et conserver ces instructions pour toute référence ultérieure

CZ Návod k použití

Přečtěte si prosím tyto pokyny a uschovejte si je pro budoucí použití

SK Návod na použitie

Prečítajte si tieto pokyny a uschovajte si ich pre budúce použitie



GB - INSTRUCTION MANUAL

Adds colour and beauty to your window

- Hanging decoration with beautiful symbolism
- Includes link chain and suction cup for hanging
- Made from plastic and metal
- Dia.15cm

DISPOSAL

- 3PAGEN use recyclable or recycled packaging where possible.
- Please dispose of all packaging, paper, cartons in accordance with your local authority recycling regulations.
- At the end of the product's lifespan please check with your local council authorised household waste recycling centre for disposal.

DE - GEBRAUCHSANLEITUNG

Bringt Farbe und Schönheit in Ihr Fenster.

- Hängende Dekoration mit schöner Symbolik.
- Inklusive Gliederkette und Saugnapf zum Aufhängen.
- Aus Kunststoff und Metall.
- Durchmesser: 15 cm.

ENTSORGUNG

- 3PAGEN verwendet nach Möglichkeit wiederverwertbare oder recycelte Verpackungen.
- Bitte entsorgen Sie alle Verpackungen, Papier und Kartons in Übereinstimmung mit den Recyclingvorschriften Ihrer Gemeinde.
- Am Ende der Lebensdauer des Produkts erkundigen Sie sich bitte bei den von der Gemeindeverwaltung zugelassenen Recyclingstellen für Haushaltsabfälle nach der Entsorgung.

FR - Mode d'emploi

Ajoute de la couleur et de la beauté à votre fenêtre.

- Décoration suspendue au symbolisme magnifique.
- Fourni avec une chaîne à maillons et une ventouse.
- Fabriqué en plastique et métal.
- Diamètre : 15 cm.

RECYCLAGE

- - 3PAGEN utilise dans la mesure du possible des emballages recyclables ou recyclés.
- - Veuillez éliminer tous les emballages, papiers et cartons conformément aux règles de recyclage de votre commune.
- - En fin de vie du produit, veuillez vous renseigner sur son élimination auprès des centres de recyclage des déchets ménagers agréés par l'administration communale.

CZ- NÁVOD K POUŽITÍ

Dodá vašemu oknu barvu a krásu

- Závěsná dekorace s krásnou symbolikou
- Včetně řetízku a přísavky pro zavěšení
- Vyrobeno z plastu a kovu
- Průměr 15 cm

DISPOZICE

- 3PAGEN používá recyklovatelné nebo recyklované obaly, pokud je to možné.
- Veškeré obaly, papír a kartony likvidujte v souladu s předpisy místních úřadů o recyklaci.
- Po skončení životnosti výrobku se informujte o jeho likvidaci v recyklačním středisku pro domácí odpad, které má oprávnění místního úřadu.

SK - NÁVOD NA POUŽITIE

Dodá vášmu oknu farbu a krásu

- Závesná dekorácia s krásnou symbolikou
- Vráťane článkovej retiazky a prísavky na zavesenie
- Vyrobené z plastu a kovu
- Priemer 15 cm

DISPOZÍCIA

- Spoločnosť 3PAGEN používa recyklovateľné alebo recyklované obaly, ak je to možné.
- Všetky obaly, papier, kartóny zlikvidujte v súlade s predpismi miestnych orgánov o recyklácii.
- Po skončení životnosti výrobku sa informujte o jeho likvidácii v miestnom recyklačnom stredisku pre domový odpad, ktoré je autorizované miestnym úradom.

Distributed by / Verteilt durch / Distribué par/ Distribútor / Distribuuje.

DE/FR/CZ/SK :

Hergestellt für 3Pagen

Sankt-Joeris-Strasse 16-28

52477 Alsdorf



+49 (0) 2404/980-204



kontakt@3pagen.de



www.3pagen.de



FR

Donnez ou recyclez
vos meubles.



Association

ou



Magasin

ou



Déchèterie

<https://quefairedemesdechets.fr>